The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2022 10:01 AM
Contact Information

Name: LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4013399766
Address: 1 Richmond Sqg Ste 220AW
Email: state@lwvri.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Abortion,Criminal Procedure,Health & Safety

Elections

Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical




Reported Bills:

H6602

H6614

H6615

H7100

H7140

H7166

H7189

H7225

H7290

H7300

H7306

H7307

H7341

H7346

H7346A



H7358

H7405

H7442

H7457

H7458

H7500

H7519

H7560

$2007

S2039

S2075

$2080

$2087

S2119

S2123



§2202

$2216

$2326

$2327

S$2330

S$2531

$2548

$2637

$2653

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

General Treasurer

Governor



