June 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2022 10:01 AM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND Phone:

Address: 1 Richmond Sq Ste 220AW

4013399766

state@lwvri.org Providence,RI

02906

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	utions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Abortion, Criminal Procedure, Health & Safety

MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

Elections

JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

Reported Bills:

H6602		
H6602	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H6614		
H6614	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H6615		
H6615	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7100		
H7100	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7140		
H7140	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7166		
H7166	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7189		
H7189	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7225		
H7225	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7290		
H7290	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7300		
H7300	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7306		
H7306	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7307		
H7307	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7341		
H7341	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7346		
H7346	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
U7246A		

H7346A

H7346A	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7358		
H7358	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7405		
H7405	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7442		
H7442	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7457		
H7457	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7458		
H7458	Oppose	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7500		
H7500	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7519		
H7519	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
H7560		
H7560	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2007		
S2007	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2039		
S2039	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2075		
S2075	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2080		
S2080	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2087		
S2087	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2119		
S2119	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2123		
S2123	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

S2202		
S2202	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2216		
S2216	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2326		
S2326	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2327		
S2327	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2330		
S2330	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2531		
S2531	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2548		
S2548	Promote	MARY E. CHACE on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2637		
S2637	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND
S2653		
S2653	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

General Treasurer

MARY E. CHACE on behalf of **LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND**

Governor

MARY E. CHACE on behalf of **LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND**